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B. Com. (Finance & Accountancy) Sem-lll (Regular and Ex-Students) 
The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule 
will be sent to your respective classes soon. 
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G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 
Result Winter 2023 Semester End Examination 

25 

Roll Nos. 

7701265 

7701266 

7701267 

7701268 

7701270 

7701271 

7701272 

7701274 

7701275 

7701276 

7701277 

7701278 

7701279 

7701281 

7701282 

7701283 

7701284 

7701285 

7701286 

22 7701289 

7701287 

7701288 

7701290 

7701291 

7701292 

Marks out 

of 600 

306 

353 

458 

254 

275* 

82 

287* 

331 

254 

305 

515 

215 

408 

384 

393 

376 

414 

313 

289 

427 

364 

443 

297 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

389 

236 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS BY GRACE 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

Failed Subject Code/s 

BFAC 3.1, BFAC 3.3 

ALL SUBJECTS 

BFAC 3.3, BFAC 3.4 

BFAC 3.1, BFAC 3.2, BFAC 3.3, BFASFC 3.0 
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Chief Controller, Examinátion 

Offg. Principal 
G.S. Coll e ge of Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur. 
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